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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (5)  Costard Manon FRA   Ope F 1,50/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75  1136,36 
2  (3)  Bischofberger Illana *FRA   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25  1068,18 
3  (39)  Bagnoli Alice ITA   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  1045,45 
4  (17)  Detry Celine BEL   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)
3,00/55/11.25  1022,73 

5  (64)  Shevkunova Alisa *IWF   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25  1011,36 
6  (9)*  Miermont Lea *FRA   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  1000,00 
7  (43)  Ianni Beatrice ITA   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   988,64 
7  (34)  Niederbaumer Kim Helen GER   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  1022,73 
7  (16)  Steiner Lili AUT   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  1000,00 

10  (33)  Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1,00/55/11.25)

1,00/55/11.25   977,27 

11  (51)  Grobet Pernelle SUI   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00  1022,73 
12  (14)  Kuhn Nicola AUT   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 1,00/55/11.25)
2,00/55/12.00   977,27 

13  (21)  Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1,00/55/12.00)

  977,27 

14  (66)  Parkhomenka Alena *IWF   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25   965,91 
15  (55)  Gustafsson Sandra SWE   Ope F 0,00/55/11.25   954,55 
16  (47)*  Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00   909,09 
17  (1)  Anguenot Ines FRA   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00   886,36 
17  (32)  Newsome Emily GBR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00   886,36 
17  (10)  Sonier Perrine FRA   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00   886,36 
17  (52)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00   886,36 
21  (37)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00   863,64 
22  (61)  Balashova Mila *IWF   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00   852,27 
23  (35)  Rekus-Krueger Geena GER   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00   829,55 
24  (30)  Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 5,00/55/13.00   795,45 
25  (22)  Andersen Katrine DEN   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00   761,36 
26  (60)  Popova Mariia UKR   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   727,27 
26  (53)  Wolfisberg Kirsi SUI   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   727,27 
28  *  Welter Claire-Lise *FRA   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (41)  Caruso Brando ITA   Ope M 3,50/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.25)

(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.25)

(Tie break: 2,00/58/10.25)

 1116,50 

1  (42)  Degasperi Thomas *ITA   Ope M 1,00/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.25)

(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.25)

(Tie break: 2,00/58/10.25)

 1106,80 

3  (6)  Descuns Sacha *FRA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.25 2,50/58/10.25  1106,80 
4  (56)  Tornquist Tim SWE   Ope M 1,50/58/10.25 4,50/58/10.75  1077,67 
5  (59)  Filchenko Danylo UKR   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/10.75  1000,00 
6  (54)  Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75   990,29 
7  (28)  Teixidor Junior Dani ESP   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   990,29 
8  (20)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 0,00/58/10.75   932,04 
9  (45)  Marenzi Edoardo ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25   990,29 

10  (13)  Kuhn Dominic AUT   Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25   902,91 
11  (7)  Duplan-Fribourg Louis FRA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25   990,29 
11  (50)  Valtorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25

(Tie break: 4,00/58/11.25)
2,50/58/11.25   883,50 

13  (68)  Belmrah Kamil MAR   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 3,50/58/11.25)

  883,50 

13  (57)  Westlund Charlie SWE   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 3,25/58/11.25)

  883,50 

13  (24)  Schultz-Soerensen Victor DEN   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2,50/58/11.25)

  883,50 

16  (31)  Emmett Charlie GBR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25   873,79 
17  (58)  Filaretov Damir UKR   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25   864,08 



Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

2024 European Open Championships
08/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Page 2
11/08/2024 - 18:32

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
18  (12)  Kostenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   854,37 
18  (27)  Sauvat Theodore ESP   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   854,37 
20  (38)*  Allais Carlo *ITA   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25   844,66 
20  (40)  Caldarola Francesco ITA   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25   844,66 
20  (44)  Luzzeri Matteo *ITA   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25   844,66 
20  (4)*  Souci Benjamin *FRA   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25   844,66 
24  (46)  Marino Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 0,50/58/11.25   825,24 
25  (26)  Noguera Verges Lluis ESP   Ope M 5,50/58/12.00   805,83 
26  (48)  School Freek 1 NED   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00   786,41 
27  (25)  Noguera Verges Alvaro ESP   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00   776,70 
27  (15)  Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00   776,70 
29  (11)  Engelhardt Moritz AUT   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00   699,03 
30  (49)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   640,78 
31  (36)  Vlisidis Nikolaos GRE   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   621,36 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (65)  Beliakova Mariya *IWF   Ope F 6500 8160   980,77 
2  (66)  Parkhomenka Alena *IWF   Ope F 8320 7840  1000,00 
3  (8)  Phily Laura FRA   Ope F 7390 7480   899,04 
4  (19)  Gerencsery Martina CZE   Ope F 6030 6600   793,27 
5  (39)  Bagnoli Alice ITA   Ope F 6100 6540   786,06 
6  (52)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 5480 5480   658,65 
7  (14)  Kuhn Nicola AUT   Ope F 5570 4870   669,47 
8  (47)  Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 5040 4670   605,77 
9  (60)  Popova Mariia UKR   Ope F 6230 3710   748,80 

10  (1)  Anguenot Ines FRA   Ope F 5280 3360   634,62 
11  (33)  Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 4700   564,90 
12  (10)  Sonier Perrine FRA   Ope F 4540   545,67 
13  (16)  Steiner Lili AUT   Ope F 3680   442,31 
14  (53)  Wolfisberg Kirsi SUI   Ope F 3450   414,66 
15  (37)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 2130   256,01 
16  (30)  Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F DNS    
16  (21)  Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (20)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 11040 11760   956,10 
2  (59)  Filchenko Danylo UKR   Ope M 11380 11480   933,33 
3  (2)  Ballon Pierre FRA   Ope M 8760 10950   890,24 
4  (7)  Duplan-Fribourg Louis FRA   Ope M 12300 10320  1000,00 
5  (58)  Filaretov Damir UKR   Ope M 9580 9820   798,37 
6  (45)  Marenzi Edoardo ITA   Ope M 10870 9450   883,74 
7  (23)  Nielsen Tue Ernst DEN   Ope M 9450 9240   768,29 
8  (13)  Kuhn Dominic AUT   Ope M 8780 7900   713,82 
9  (26)  Noguera Verges Lluis ESP   Ope M 7780 7490   632,52 

10  (18)  Fortamps Olivier BEL   Ope M 9650 6110   784,55 
11  (46)  Marino Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 7670   623,58 
12  (25)  Noguera Verges Alvaro ESP   Ope M 5450   443,09 
13  (28)  Teixidor Junior Dani ESP   Ope M 3310   269,11 
14  (49)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 2520   204,88 
15  (36)  Vlisidis Nikolaos GRE   Ope M 1240   100,81 
16  (40)  Caldarola Francesco ITA   Ope M DNS    
16  (57)  Westlund Charlie SWE   Ope M DNS    
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (37)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 49,8m 49,0m  1000,00 
2  (67)  Turets Iryna *IWF   Ope F 44,3m 47,8m   939,02 
3  (66)  Parkhomenka Alena *IWF   Ope F 45,7m 45,0m   875,00 
4  (52)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 44,9m 44,9m   850,61 
5  (16)  Steiner Lili AUT   Ope F 45,5m 44,4m   868,90 
6  (1)  Anguenot Ines FRA   Ope F 44,1m 44,1m   826,22 
7  (22)  Andersen Katrine DEN   Ope F 43,4m   804,88 
8  (10)  Sonier Perrine FRA   Ope F 41,5m   746,95 
9  (53)  Wolfisberg Kirsi SUI   Ope F 36,2m   585,37 

10  (60)  Popova Mariia UKR   Ope F 33,9m   515,24 
11  (30)  Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   FINAL           Overall  
1  (7)  Duplan-Fribourg Louis FRA   Ope M 64,2m 67,3m  1000,00 
2  (59)  Filchenko Danylo UKR   Ope M 64,3m 65,8m   964,54 
3  (15)  Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 64,9m 63,5m   943,26 
4  (63)  Morozov Igor *IWF   Ope M 62,8m 62,6m   893,62 
5  (20)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 60,2m 62,2m   879,43 
6  (45)  Marenzi Edoardo ITA   Ope M 60,4m 61,3m   858,16 
7  (12)  Kostenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 56,0m 58,5m   791,96 
8  (25)  Noguera Verges Alvaro ESP   Ope M 56,6m 57,3m   763,59 
9  (56)  Tornquist Tim SWE   Ope M 59,8m 56,4m   822,70 

10  (26)  Noguera Verges Lluis ESP   Ope M 54,7m 54,2m   702,13 
11  (46)  Marino Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 54,6m   699,76 
12  (40)  Caldarola Francesco ITA   Ope M 53,0m   661,94 
13  (13)  Kuhn Dominic AUT   Ope M 52,7m   654,85 
14  (58)  Filaretov Damir UKR   Ope M 51,9m   635,93 
15  (29)  Virta Aatu FIN   Ope M 51,0m   614,66 
16  (49)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 46,4m   505,91 
17  (36)  Vlisidis Nikolaos GRE   Ope M 18,7m    
18  (57)  Westlund Charlie SWE   Ope M DNS    

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (66)  Parkhomenka Alena *IWF   Ope F 965,91  1000,00  875,00  2840,91 
2  (52)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 886,36  658,65  850,61  2395,62 
3  (1)  Anguenot Ines FRA   Ope F 886,36  634,62  826,22  2347,20 
4  (16)  Steiner Lili AUT   Ope F 1000,00  442,31  868,90  2311,21 
5  (10)  Sonier Perrine FRA   Ope F 886,36  545,67  746,95  2178,98 
6  (37)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 863,64  256,01  1000,00  2119,65 
7  (60)  Popova Mariia UKR   Ope F 727,27  748,80  515,24  1991,31 
8  (53)  Wolfisberg Kirsi SUI   Ope F 727,27  414,66  585,37  1727,30 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (7)  Duplan-Fribourg Louis FRA   Ope M 990,29  1000,00  1000,00  2990,29 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
2  (59)  Filchenko Danylo UKR   Ope M 1000,00  933,33  964,54  2897,87 
3  (20)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 932,04  956,10  879,43  2767,57 
4  (45)  Marenzi Edoardo ITA   Ope M 990,29  883,74  858,16  2732,19 
5  (58)  Filaretov Damir UKR   Ope M 864,08  798,37  635,93  2298,38 
6  (13)  Kuhn Dominic AUT   Ope M 902,91  713,82  654,85  2271,58 
7  (46)  Marino Vincenzo ITA   Ope M 825,24  623,58  699,76  2148,58 
8  (26)  Noguera Verges Lluis ESP   Ope M 805,83  632,52  702,13  2140,48 
9  (25)  Noguera Verges Alvaro ESP   Ope M 776,70  443,09  763,59  1983,38 

10  (49)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 640,78  204,88  505,91  1351,57 
11  (36)  Vlisidis Nikolaos GRE   Ope M 621,36  100,81  0,00  722,17 

Chief Judge
Moz Candido

Homologator
Kolman Martin

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


